
Name Dept email
Codr, Shana 4H scodr@vandals.uidaho.edu
McKenzie, Ellen A&A mckenzie@uidaho.edu
Copeland, Kristi Aberdeen kcopelan@uidaho.edu
Gray, Amber Accounting amberg@uidaho.edu
Smith-Sarkkinen, Cheyenne Admissions/Campus Visits cheyenne@uidaho.edu
Sixtos, Irma Adv Info Services, Prospect Res, Annual Giving irmas@uidaho.edu
Ivie, Liz AEE/4-H liz@uidaho.edu
Darby, Chris Ag Econ & Rural Soc cdarby@uidaho.edu
Gleason, Gayle Ag Econ & Rural Soc ggleason@uidaho.edu
Shea, Annis Alumni ashea@uidaho.edu
Cole, Jana Aquaculture janac@uidaho.edu
Eldrich, Margaret Athletics margarete@uidaho.edu
Malm, Kim Aux. Services kmalm@uidaho.edu
Heaton, Paula AVS paulah@uidaho.edu
Vandegrift, Judy BAE judyv@uidaho.edu
Accola, Kristi Biology kristia@uidaho.edu
Reid, Gina Biology greid@uidaho.edu
Hanrahan, Mary Boise Center hanrahan@uidaho.edu
Ridgway, Elisabeth Boise Center eridgway@uidaho.edu
Bales, John Bookstore jbales@uidaho.edu
Million, Teresa C&I tmillion@uidaho.edu
Dubose, Linda Caine ldubose@uidaho.edu
Araquistain, Theresa Caldwell theresaa@uidaho.edu
Buchert, Charity CALS charityb@uidaho.edu
Gresch, Gordon Campus Rec ggresch@uidaho.edu
Crenshaw, Donna Career Center donnac@uidaho.edu
Weitz, Michelle CASPEL mweitz@uidaho.edu
Moore, Keri CBE keri@uidaho.edu
Stone, Bob CBE rstone@uidaho.edu
Anderson, Jamie CdA jamieb@uidaho.edu
Wright, Yvonne CDHD ywright@uidaho.edu
Baker, Margaret Chemical & Materials Engineering mbaker@uidaho.edu
Bergman, Gail Chemical & Materials Engineering gailb@uidaho.edu
Bogar, Cindy Chemistry bogar@uidaho.edu
Williams, Lori Civil Engineering loriw@uidaho.edu
Aaron, Suzanne CLASS aaron@uidaho.edu
Dobbins, Vanessa CNR vdobbins@uidaho.edu
Stout, Darrell CNR dstout@uidaho.edu
Brown, Twila COEd twilambrown@uidaho.edu
Mohrmann, Nicole COEd Student Services nicolem@uidaho.edu
Bancke, Diane COEng dbancke@uidaho.edu
Duke, Kathy CoGS kduke@uidaho.edu
Dahmen, Tammie College of Engineering tammied@uidaho.edu
Williams, Lorrie College of Science lorriew@uidaho.edu
Pankopf, Judy Communications & Marketing jpankopf@uidaho.edu
Zenner, Rhonda Computer Science rzenner@uidaho.edu
Haarr, Julie Cons Social Sci julieh@uidaho.edu
Johnson, Norma Jo Counseling & Testing Center normaj@uidaho.edu
Husebye, Melissa DFA melissah@uidaho.edu
Eddins, Annette Dubois aeddins@uidaho.edu
Deaton, Phil E District deaton@uidaho.edu
Furedy, Arleen Electrical & Computer Engineering arleen@uidaho.edu
Wilk, Dorota Electrical & Computer Engineering dwilk@uidaho.edu
Anderson, Mary Emergency and Security Services andersom@uidaho.edu
Schwab, Lacey English lschwab@uidaho.edu
Pope, Marilyn Enrollment Management mpope@uidaho.edu
Gram, Jena Environmental Science jgram@uidaho.edu
Mattoon, Michelle EPSCoR mmattoon@uidaho.edu
Abdallah, Tracey Facilities traceya@uidaho.edu
Zagelow, Kari Family & Consumer Sci kariz@uidaho.edu
Donnelly, Eunice Financial Aid euniced@uidaho.edu
Barron, Carrie Fish & Wildlife cbarron@uidaho.edu
Kisha, Linda Fish & Wildlife lkisha@uidaho.edu 8/13/2012



Name Dept email
Priest, Hil Foreign Languages hpriest@uidaho.edu
Haener, Brenda Forest Ecology & Biogeosciences bhaener@uidaho.edu
Rigby, Debbie Forest Ecology & Biogeosciences debbier@uidaho.edu
Meyer, Loanne Geography loannem@uidaho.edu
Jensen, Debbie Geology debbiej@uidaho.edu
Nelson, Kandy Golf Course kandicen@uidaho.edu
Husa, Debbie History dhusa@uidaho.edu
Anderson, Mike Housing manderson@uidaho.edu
Bateman, Krista Housing kbateman@uidaho.edu
Neelon, Mike Housing mneelon@uidaho.edu
Sanders, Tim Housing tsanders@uidaho.edu
Dinwiddie, Judy HPERD judith@uidaho.edu
Keim, Elissa Human Resources ekeim@uidaho.edu
Mottern, Meladi ICSUB mmottern@uidaho.edu
Moore, Sara Idaho Falls saram@uidaho.edu
Taylor, Joanna Idaho Falls jltaylor@uidaho.edu
Kanikkeberg, Tracy Idaho Geological Survey tracyk@uidaho.edu
Metlin, Sherrie Independent Study sherriem@uidaho.edu
Johnson, Tammi International Programs tammir@uidaho.edu
Holthaus, Margo ITS margo@uidaho.edu
McGarry, Diane JAMM dmcgarry@uidaho.edu
Berglund, Jeanine Jazz Festival jberglund@uidaho.edu
Albright, Theresa Kimberly theresae@uidaho.edu
Kiss, Linda Law lkiss@uidaho.edu
Merickel, Cathy Library cmerick@uidaho.edu
Buurkarl, Erin Martin Inst ecruz@uidaho.edu
Poler, Stacey Math spoler@uidaho.edu
Steiner, Molly Mechanical Engineering mollym@uidaho.edu
Jackson, Sasha MOSS mccall@uidaho.edu
Warner, Jenny Music jwarner@uidaho.edu
Shaffer, Theresa N District tshaffer@uidaho.edu
Noble, Tamara NIATT tnoble@uidaho.edu
Halbert, Nichole ORED nhalbert@uidaho.edu
McDowell, Kelly OSP kmorgan@uidaho.edu
Wheeler, Michelle OTT wheelerm@uidaho.edu
Howard, Summer Parking summerh@uidaho.edu
Robb, Stuart Parking srobb@uidaho.edu
Strong, Elaine Parma elaines@uidaho.edu
Erhard-Hudson, KarlaRose Physics karlaros@uidaho.edu
Berg, Kjelda Poli Sci & Philosophy kjeldab@uidaho.edu
Lass, Carol PREEC & ASL caroll@uidaho.edu
Willis, Dayna PSES dwillis@uidaho.edu
Berreth, Carol Psych & Comm cberreth@uidaho.edu
Passavant, Marion Registrar mpassavant@uidaho.edu
Clark, Julie Research julihad@uidaho.edu
Green, Sammantha Research sgreen@uidaho.edu
Isaak, Diane S District disaak@uidaho.edu
Skinner, Judy Salmon jskinner@uidaho.edu
Ramsey, Brooke Sandpoint bramsey@uidaho.edu
McIntire, Jean Soc/Anth jeanmc@uidaho.edu
Morra, Sarah Statistics smorra@uidaho.edu
Patterson, Skyler TAAP skylerp@uidaho.edu
Rauch, Stacy Theatre Arts srauch@uidaho.edu
Rasmussen, Lois TRIO loisr@uidaho.edu
Brandon, Linda Twin Falls lbrandon@uidaho.edu
Leib, Carolyn University Advancement cleib@uidaho.edu
Buvel, April USS aprilb@uidaho.edu
Drew, Tyson USS drew@uidaho.edu
Heath, Patti VP Academic Affairs pattih@uidaho.edu
Martonick, Marlane WWAMI marlanem@uidaho.edu
Merriam, Ann WWAMI annm@uidaho.edu
Liou, Linda WWAMI INBRE lioul@uidaho.edu 8/13/2012


